## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5044

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 6

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "Financial aid".
2	In line 9, delete "\$99,637,655" and insert "\$95,688,467".
3	In line 10, delete "\$5,171,167" and insert "\$3,048,203".
4	In line 12, delete "\$6,308,215" and insert "\$5,662,031".
5	In line 22, delete "\$9,507,036" and insert "\$9,879,176".
6	